:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

6835645

Jul 08, 2023 - 21:29 (UTC)

In epoch 213,613 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 432542 - 0.014353865 ETH®
26.64 USD

2 432543 - 0.014281375 ETH®
26.50 USD

3 432544 - 0.014270677 ETH®
26.48 USD

4 432546 - 0.050452237 ETH®
93.64 USD

S 432547 - 0.050308468 ETH®
93.38 USD

6 432548 - 0.014332482 ETH®
26.60 USD

7 432549 - 0.014266803 ETH®
26.48 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/slot/6835645
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/epoch/213613
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/432542
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/432543
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/432544
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/432546
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/432547
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/432548
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/432549

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

432554

Validator Id

729742

Amount

- 0.014290276
26.52 USD

- 0.014203591
26.36 USD

- 0.014291969
26.52 USD

- 0.087653667
162.70 USD

- 0.014358774
26.65 USD

- 0.014258189
26.46 USD

- 0.014312853
26.56 USD

- 0.014322211
26.58 USD

- 0.014336237
26.61 USD

Amount

+ 0.036016525
66.85 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/432550
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/432551
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/432552
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/432553
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/432554
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/432555
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/432556
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/432557
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/432558
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/729742

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



