

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 08:46 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>6835645</u>
DATE & TIME	Jul 08, 2023 · 21:29 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>213,613</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>432542</u>	- 0.014353865 ETH ② 26.64 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>432543</u>	- 0.014281375 ETH ⊘ 26.50 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>432544</u>	- 0.014270677 ETH ⊘ 26.48 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>432546</u>	- 0.050452237 ETH ↔ 93.64 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>432547</u>	- 0.050308468 ETH ⊘ 93.38 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>432548</u>	- 0.014332482 ETH ⊘ 26.60 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>432549</u>	- 0.014266803 ETH ⊘ 26.48 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>432550</u>	- 0.014290276 ETH ⊘ 26.52 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>432551</u>	- 0.014203591 ETH ③ 26.36 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>432552</u>	- 0.014291969 ETH ⊘ 26.52 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>432553</u>	- 0.087653667 ETH ⊘ 162.70 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>432554</u>	- 0.014358774 ETH ⊘ 26.65 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>432555</u>	- 0.014258189 ETH ⊘ 26.46 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>432556</u>	- 0.014312853 ETH ⊘ 26.56 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>432557</u>	- 0.014322211 ETH ⊘ 26.58 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>432558</u>	- 0.014336237 ETH ⊘ 26.61 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

+ 0.036016525 ETH ⊘ 66.85 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.